Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Supplemental Well Revord
01d Well Drilled Deeper

AREA 640 ACRES UNTIL FORM (C-106. I8 PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Skelly Oil Company

Mail to Oll Conservation Comminsfon, Banta Fe, New Mexico, er its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate guestionable data by following
it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED

Tulsa, Uklahoma

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

- R .- Qompany or Operator Address
Be. A, Bticher Well No b in CKE/Q SW/QOf Sec.. 4\ T!ZS
Lease '
R..OTE ... ,N.M.P. M Brungon Fleld, 1Y N County
well is.... 3300 feet south of the North line and.... 1980 feet west of the East line of....2€ction & .
If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment No
_ If patented land the owner is Be he Sticher . , Address............ Bunice, New Mexico
If Government land the permittee is.............cooomel AQAresS. oo re e e eeens
The Lessee iS........... Skelly Oil Company. . . Address.. Tulga, Oklasoma. ...
Drilling commenced....... Hay 18 19..47 . Drilling was completed....S¢tober 7 19.47
. Name of drilling contractor Coats & Foster Drilling Co. .. , Address. subbock, Texss. .. ..
Elevation above sea level at top of ca,sing.......s.ﬂsig ..................... feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until... .. ... e 19............
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from.. 7810’ too.... 8047...',.. Ne. 4, from........oooooieeeeeel b0 e
- NO. 2, TrOM. et $0.. s No. 5, from. ...l O e
No. 3, from. ..o 7« T O VOSSR No. 6, from.. ..o O
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to b (-] SO USSR U U SO
No. 2, Irom...........coooiieeieeeene to OOt et
CUNO. 3, FTOM e ee e to Feet. o
 NO. 4, FYOMciooooeeoeoeeoeeeeeeeeeeor B0 eeeeeesemeseeeessemmmseseeeeeee s eeee S T
CASING RECORD
] PERFORATED
sun | PUEGET, | BERRADS | aaxe | awoust | KEROY | CUTEEULED | HHRCRATEL
5% 15 8 S5 J55 251Jth. Floa 7920 ?gsn
0-7980"*
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | SIZE OF | WHERE SET | QW cRamst METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
5" 8053 440 Halliburton
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
© Heaving plug—Material........oo ot Length................. Depth Set....ooooo e,
Adapters — Material. ... BAZE..... et cae sttt et en et ea e e
RECOERD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SHELL USED c%’%;h%i‘,‘j %g,?n QUANTITY DATE BEP;PEEE%% DEPTH CLEANED OUT
Acid 500 Galse,
Results of shooting or chemical treatment...... ... i e e e et e oo et e

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
. Rotary tools were used from.... . 3710 .. feet to..... 8083 .. feet, and from............. feet 0. oo, feet
Cable tools were used from...... feet to feet, and from.... ... feet to....oi feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing.....Peg¢ember 1 ,10.47.
The production of the first 24 hours was 568 barrels of fluid of which...}.0{ ... % was oil; .. %
emulsion; ........ccocooeeeeee % water; and.......c...cceecoel % sediment. Gravity, Be.............. 40..0.. .....................................................................
If gas well, cu. ft. Per 24 NOUTS.......ccoreeveeiireeceeeere e crecercc e Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of ga8.. ..o,
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in..........
EMPLOYEES
............................ B. T. Rugsing s Driller .. odig--Wnite ..., Driller
............................ Je Do Hasket . Driller Qe.¥e Coppedge . Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.
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FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION
3710 2750 40 Rock & Lead Wool
3750 6466 2716 Lime
6466 6480 - 14 -. | Lime & Gypsum
6480 6498 18 | Lime
6498 6525 27. Lime & Gypsum
6525 6552 27 Soft Lime
6552 6631 79 Lime
6631 |- 6680 - | ° 49 | Hard Linge
6680 .| 6730 - -~ 80 | Lime ~
6730~ - 8751 - 21  |“Hard Lime
6751 7117 ] 396 | Hard Lime =
7117 7337 220 Lime
7337 7366 29 Lime & Sandy Shale
7366 7377 11 Lime & Shale '
7377 7415 - 38 ‘Sandy Shale
7415 7455 40 Shgle & Lime
7455 - 7500 45 ~ Sandy Shale
7500 7560 60 |- Sand
7560 7569 2 Lime .

7569 7588 19 Lime & Shal
7588 7588 | 5 Lime c
7593 7606 - 13 Sand

7606 7621 .15 Sandy Shale
7621 7638 17 Sand & Shale
7638 7645 oo 7l Lime & Sand
7645 7655 . . 10 - Sand & Shale
7655 7671 16 Lime & 3Sand
7671 7680 9 Sandy Shale
7680 7691 11 Sand & Shale-
7691 7711 20 | Sandy Lime
7711 7725 14 | Sand & ShHale
7725 732 7 Lime

7732 7742 10 | Lime & Shale
7742 7748 6 | lime

7748 7778 30 | Lime & 3hale
7778 7788 10 . | Lime & Sand. -
7788 7812 24 ~Lime & Shale
7812 7893 81 Lime =~ '
7893 7969 66 Hard Lime
7959 8019 . .62 Lime

8019 8053 v34 Lime & Sand




